Maytag DG27CT 04 - CONTROL CENTER SHROUD

Secrion: CONTROL CENTER SHROUD - CT
MopevL: DE-D627CT

®* Contact your Commercial Distributor for Locks, Keys, Tickets and Ticket
Dispensers.

Issue Date: 10/90 20

Maytag Residential Maytag DG27CT Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 04 - CONTROL CENTER SHROUD
Click on the part number to view part

Item Original Part Number Replaced By Status Part Description
001 NLA Not Available S . \VALCE
002 NLA Not Available SPRING LEVER FOR RELAY
003 212276 W10116760 Screw

" 212949 22001866 Screw, Relay

" NLA Not Available RELAY BRACKET
004 212950 M0227520 ol MG

Preform SwiTch

" Y303787 Not Available SWITCH FOR RELAY
005 212276 W10116760 Screw

" Y314261 Switch And Relay Bracket
006 312751 Lockwasher, Start Switch
007 205663 Knob For Selector Switch
008 Y312706 422617 Nut
009 Y 312702 Knurled Nut, Start Switch
010 NLA Not Available INSULATOR

011 307253 Switch, Cycle Selector


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-507446-residential-maytag-dg27ct-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414248-maytag-w10116760-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410955-maytag-22001866-washer-dryer-screw-relay.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415607-maytag-m0227520-washer-dryer-screw-tc-no-6-32-x-13-16-preform-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414248-maytag-w10116760-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410164-maytag-y314261-dryer-switch-and-relay-bracket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412798-maytag-312751-dryer-lockwasher-start-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409662-maytag-205663-washer-dryer-knob-for-selector-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415282-maytag-422617-dryer-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412775-maytag-y312702-dryer-knurled-nut-start-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412774-maytag-307253-dryer-switch-cycle-selector.html
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Y313588
306941
212951
305393
303963
315037
Y313424
NLA
Y052740
213648
NLA
212276
NLA
Y313671

211294

305534
Y310632
Y313559
211168
910768
Y313427

NLA

211168
Y 303981
Y313427
212328

488234

W10149462

W10116760

33001303

90767

1163839

W10139210

M0280301
206637

W10139210

206637

W10139762

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Screw 8-32 X 1/4

Switch, Push-To-Start
Screw, No.6-32 X 1/4 Inch
Solenoid For Relay Assembly
LIGHT, INDICATOR
PANEL, VAULT

Screw, Vault Panel

OUTER CASE-WHITE

Nut, Lock

Screw

CONTROL SHROUD-WHITE
Screw

MTG. STRAP--—-NA
Grommet, Plate Hole

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping

VAULT ASSEMBLY
Screw

Screw

Screw, 8-18 X 5/16
Tie Electr

Lock Kit

SPRING WASHER FOR
LOCK

Screw, 8-18 X 5/16
Ground Wire For Latch
Lock Kit

Hex Nut, 3/4-27


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10413976-maytag-488234-washer-dryer-screw-8-32-x-1-4.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408900-maytag-w10149462-dryer-switch-push-to-start.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409646-maytag-212951-washer-dryer-screw-no-6-32-x-1-4-inch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410254-maytag-305393-dryer-solenoid-for-relay-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412776-maytag-y313424-dryer-screw-vault-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415761-maytag-62739-washer-dryer-nut-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415575-maytag-98165-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414248-maytag-w10116760-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412800-maytag-33001303-dryer-grommet-plate-hole.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412063-maytag-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414714-maytag-1163839-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412845-maytag-y313559-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412995-maytag-w10139210-washer-dryer-screw-8-18-x-5-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414306-maytag-m0280301-washer-dryer-tie-electr.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410843-maytag-206637-washer-dryer-lock-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412995-maytag-w10139210-washer-dryer-screw-8-18-x-5-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410259-maytag-y303981-dryer-ground-wire-for-latch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410843-maytag-206637-washer-dryer-lock-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10413029-maytag-w10139762-washer-dryer-hex-nut-3-4-27.html
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